Annual Membership Form

For Players Not Currently Registered with an Alaska Youth Soccer Association and Affiliate Member Club/ Associations



Allowing participation in AYSA and US Youth Soccer Program/ Events

Player Name:				* Age
(Legal Name)				
* Date of Birth:	Gender	M	_ F	_
*Address:				(907)
Parents/Guardians:				<u>-</u>
Email Address:			_	
Name of Program to Participate in:				
RELEASE FROM LIABILITY:				
members of US Youth Soccer accepting m activities of US Youth Soccer and Alaska Association Programs. Further, I hereby re Association and its member organizations a owner of fields and facilities utilized for th my son's/daughter's participation in the Al	y son/daughter as a playe Youth Soccer. I consent to lease, discharge, and othe and sponsors, their emplo e Programs, against any caska Youth Soccer Assoc	r in the A o my son/ erwise ind yees, association by contact iation Pro-	laska Yodaughte lemnify ociated por on belograms a	r participating in the Alaska Youth Soccer US Youth Soccer, Alaska Youth Soccer personnel, and volunteers, including the half of my player son/daughter as a result of
of participating in the sport of soccer. I have	ve provided written notice ssue, condition, or ailmen	, which is	s submit	octor and has been found physically capable ted in conjunction with this release and what is specified above, that my child has or
CONSENT FOR MEDICAL TREATMENT:				
I hereby give my consent to have an athleti assistance/or treatment and agree to be final				
PARENTAL CONSENT AND RELEASE:				
As the parent or legal guardian of the youtl Soccer Association and its members to pub communication, detailed information abour information: name; photo; address; telepho I hereby give my permission for the State/	olicize through print, broat t the youth player, which one number; team, registra	dcast, ele might ind ation and	ectronic i clude soi playing	media, or any other means of me or all of the following identification
State/ High School experience) information				
*Acknowledged:				Date:
Parent or Guard	lian Print Name and Signatu	re		
Submit the Annual Membership Form to the AYSA must be mailed/paid online at time		•		nail.com; the Form Fee of \$30.00 payable to www.alaskayouthsoccer.org.
When submission of your Annual Member of your approval status within three busine		ave been	receive	d by the AYSA Office; you will be notified
Approved:				Date:
AYSA Executive Director S		-		
Permission Granted: Permiss	ion Denied:	Reasor	n:	